
District/Provincial Main Camp Date Time Location

Island Saturday, April 21, 2018 10:00AM - 1:00PM Fuller Lake Arena, Chemainus

Interior Saturday, April 21, 2018 10:00AM - 1:00PM Memorial Arena, Kelowna

Fraser Valley Saturday, April 21, 2018 10:00AM - 1:00PM Pitt Meadows Arena, Pitt Meadows

Vancouver Sunday, April 22, 2018 10:00AM - 1:00PM Killarney Arena, Vancouver

Provincial Main Camp
Fri. May 11, Sat. May 12,   Sun. 

May 13, 2018

Fri. 6:00PM-9:00PM, Sat. 9:00AM-3:00PM, 

Sun. 9:00AM-3:00PM
Langley Events Centre

District/Provincial Main Camp Date Time Location

Island Saturday, April 21, 2018 1:00PM - 4:00PM Fuller Lake Arena, Chemainus

Interior Saturday, April 21, 2018 1:00PM - 4:00PM Memorial Arena, Kelowna

Fraser Valley Saturday, April 21, 2018 1:00PM - 4:00PM Pitt Meadows Arena, Pitt Meadows

Vancouver Sunday, April 22, 2018 1:00PM - 4:00PM Killarney Arena, Vancouver

Provincial Main Camp
Fri. May 4, Sat. May 5,  Sun. May 

6, 2018

Fri. 6:00PM-9:00PM, Sat. 9:00AM-3:00PM, 

Sun. 9:00AM-3:00PM
Langley Events Centre

District/Provincial Main Camp Date Time Location

Summer Games Tryout Camps and Locations - TBA

Provincial Main Camp Sat. May 26,  Sun. May 27, 2018 Sat. 9:00AM-3:00PM, Sun. 9:00AM-3:00PM Langley Events Centre

District/Provincial Main Camp Date Time Location

Provincial Main Camp Sat. May 19, Sun. May 20, 2018 Sat. 9:00AM-3:00PM, Sun. 9:00AM-3:00PM Langley Events Centre

Female Bantam/Female Midget

2018 Team BC Box Lacrosse Program – District and Provincial Main Camp Dates

Bantam

PeeWee

Midget


